
 

 

Peer 2 Peer Network   
Division Location Name Phone Email 

HQ Building Atlanta, GA  Dustin Inman  770-880-7831 dustin.inman@nscorp.com 

HQ Building Atlanta, GA  Rachel Proctor  717-315-5090 rachel.proctor@nscorp.com 

Gulf & Coastal  Selma, AL Tommy Harris  334-349-0669 t.harris@nscorp.com 
Gulf & Coastal  Birmingham, AL Larry Hill  205-602-5055 larry.hilljr@nscorp.com 
Gulf & Coastal  Macon, GA Arthur Holmes 478-737-3124 arthur.holmes@nscorp.com 

Gulf & Coastal  Atlanta, GA Mike Lindler (Manager) 864-340-2635 james.lindler@nscorp.com 

Gulf & Coastal  Atlanta, GA  Troy Scott 678-386-8342 troy.scott@nscorp.com 

Gulf & Coastal  Atlanta, GA Jordan Stooksburgy  865-384-8877 jdstooks6374@gmail.com 

Gulf & Coastal  Savannah, GA Dustin Wade 912-660-4527 dustin.wade@nscorp.com 

Gulf & Coastal  Atlanta, GA Shannon Mason (Manager) 404-558-1795 shannon.mason@nscorp.com 

Gulf & Coastal  Atlanta, GA Harold Motley Jr.  540-520-7867 harold.motley@nscorp.com 

Midwest  Chicago, IL Stephen Beard 317-918-9439 stephenbeard62@gmail.com 
Great Lakes & Midwest  Toledo, OH Eric Cowan 419-215-9336 eric.cowan@nscorp.com 
Great Lakes & Midwest  Cincinnati, OH Randal Lakes 937-779-7007 randylakes826@gmail.com 

Great Lakes & Midwest  Elkhart, IN Eric Little 574-343-8907   
Great Lakes & Midwest  Elkhart, IN WJ Przytulski 313-348-4719 william.przytulski@nscorp.com 

Great Lakes & Midwest  Alexandria, IN Dan Shafer 765-730-0096 d.shafer@nscorp.com 
Keystone  Altoona, PA Joe Bestvina  814-421-0442 Jb2foryou@gmail.com 

Keystone  Harrisburg, PA Kenneth Goodwin  717-885-3843 Kenneth.goodwin@nscorp.com  
Keystone  Mon Valley, PA Kevin Kudyba 724-880-3114 kakudyba@nscorp.com 
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Keystone  Beaver Falls, PA Timothy Laveing 724-312-4108 tmlaveing@gmail.com 

Keystone  Island Ave, PA Kenneth Miller 724-505-0165 kam2254@icloud.com 

Keystone   Wilmington, DE  Jeff Ogden  302-743-3475   
Keystone  Coalport, PA Thomas Phillips  814-761-1930 thomas.phillips@nscorp.com 
Keystone  Pitcarin, PA Fred Rugg 724-812-1094 fred.rugg@nscorp.com 
Keystone  Conway, PA Chris Shaffer  724-624-6216 shaffer63BT@yahoo.com 

Keystone  Baltimore, MD Benjamin Shaw  443-336-8319 benjamin.shaw@nscorp.com 
Blue Ridge & Coastal  Blackstone, VA Chris Armes 434-294-4307 chris.armes@nscorp.com 
Blue Ridge & Coastal  Greenville, SC Aaron Boughton  864-436-4191 aaron.boughton@nscorp.com 
Blue Ridge & Coastal  Somerset, KY Tyson Cooper 606-306-4145 tyson.cooper@nscorp.com 
Blue Ridge & Coastal  Portsmouth, OH Andy Day    maday07@msn.com 
Blue Ridge & Coastal  Louisville, KY Ray Durbin  502-381-1385 kygunguy@hotmail.com 

Blue Ridge & Coastal  Roanoke, VA Derrick Hairston  276-266-0005 derrick.hairston@nscorp.com 
Blue Ridge & Coastal  Oakwood, VA Charles Hatfield 681-238-0529 charles.hatfield@nscorp.com 
Blue Ridge & Coastal  Stanford, KY Zeke Nantz  606-669-0922 lincolnpatriot_15@hotmail.com 

Blue Ridge & Coastal Chattanooga, TN Richard Nutt 423-413-9143 richardnutt67@gmail.com 
Blue Ridge & Coastal  Taxewell, VA Tim Sargent  276-979-7324 timothy.sargent@nscorp.com 
Blue Ridge & Coastal  Emory Gap, TN Sam Sifers  865-318-5024 sfsifers@gmail.com 
Blue Ridge & Coastal  Roanoke, VA Calvin Walker 540-986-6738 calvin.walker@nscorp.com 

Shared Assets Levittown, PA Kevin Brophy 609-649-8865 railroadguy01@gmail.com 
Shared Assets  Newark, NJ Mickey DaSilva  201-562-4898 mickeydas8@hotmail.com 

Shared Assets  Newark, NJ Matt Hoagland  732-609-1927 mmhglnd@gmail.com 

Shared Assets Camden, NJ Jeff O’Rourke 609-775-3530 Jefforourke916@gmail.com  
Shared Assets  Sewell, NJ Bryan Rainey  609-254-4117  
Shared Assets Port Reading, NJ Mercado Richard  551-267-1280 muchacho.2266@gmail.com 
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